
 I.B 
PROGRAMME PARTICIPATION SHOW AREA 
 

We are planning the following demonstration/action/event: 
 

Participation under the following topic: 
 

 Show  Autograph session  Interview  Premiere 

 Lecture  Award ceremony  Driving 
demonstration 

 

 Others: ____________________________________________ 

 

 

Short description of the programme item: 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ATTENTION: NO DRIFTING ALLOWED! 

 

Desired dates: 

 

Messe Essen GmbH reserves the right to make the final programme planning. We will, of course, make every effort to meet your scheduling wishes. We 

ask for your understanding that there may be deviations/postponements in the scheduling. We will of course inform you of this in good time. 

 

 Fri     29.11.2024  Sat   30.11.2024  Sun   01.12.2024  

 Mon   02.12.2024  Thu   03.12.2024  Wed   04.12.2024  

 Thu   05.12.2024  Fri   06.12.2024  Sat   07.12.2024 
 

 

 Sun   08.12.2024    

 

 

We will participate in the demonstration with the following vehicles for show purposes: 
 

Responsible:  _________________________________________________________________ 

Vehicle:                   _________________________________________________________________ 

 

Contact person and contact for programme participation: 
 

Name:  _________________________________________________________________ 

Phone:  _________________________________________________________________ 

E-Mail:  _________________________________________________________________ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Place, date 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Stamp, Legally binding signature 

 

 


